
Pos. Nome Elo FED Pts Vit. BH.

1 Victor Nedio 2005 POR 4½ 4 13½

2 Antonio Russo 1797 POR 4 4 15

3 Medalha Da Silva 2061 POR 4 3 14

4 Nuno Vieira 2124 POR 4 3 13½

5 Adelino Rosario 1137 POR 4 4 13

6 Leopoldo Lopes 1789 POR 3½ 3 14

7 Verissimo Dias 2283 POR 3½ 3 12½

8 Luis Severo 1372 POR 3½ 3 12½

9 Luis Carvalho 1994 POR 3½ 3 9½

10 Santos Deodato 1698 POR 3 2 14½

11 Lorivaldo Silva 1403 POR 3 3 13

12 Amadeu Gaio 1425 POR 3 3 12½

13 Arlindo Roda 1741 POR 3 3 12

14 Daniel Freitas 1431 POR 3 3 12

15 Manuel Custodio 1766 POR 3 2 11½

16 Ruaz Ramos 1334 POR 3 3 11½

17 Rogerio Magalhaes 1226 POR 3 3 10½

18 Juliao Camacho 1231 POR 2½ 2 11

19 Deodato Eduardo 1219 POR 2½ 2 10

20 Joao Geada 1181 POR 2½ 2 9½

21 Antonio Pedro 1175 POR 2 1 12

22 Pinto Tomas 1192 POR 2 2 12

23 Luis Prazeres 1138 POR 2 2 11½

24 Jose Conceicao 1209 POR 2 1 11

25 Fernando Bernardo 1508 POR 2 2 10½

26 General Alfredo 1057 POR 2 2 10½

27 Ricardo Amorim 871 POR 2 1 10

28 Jose Da Costa 1076 POR 2 2 10

29 Aurelio Ramusga 917 POR 2 2 8

30 Henrique Sequeira 900 POR 2 2 7

31 Diamantino Gomes 850 POR 1½ 1 10½

32 Jose Esteves 1123 POR 1½ 1 10

33 Jorge Rocha 1011 POR 1½ 1 10

34 Antonio Muge 850 POR 1½ 1 9½

35 Joaquim Pereira 1093 POR ½ 0 8

36 Diogo Barroca 850 POR ½ 0 5

37 Jaime Silva 850 POR 0 0 10½

38 Rui Sousa 850 POR 0 0 8½

1 Capricho Setubalense 14½  52   59½

1 Victor Nedio 4½ 13½ 15½

2 Antonio Russo 4 15 18

3 Arlindo Roda 3 12 14

4 Manuel Custodio 3 11½ 12

2 Ramiro José 14  51½  58½

Classificação Individual

OPEN NACIONAL DE DAMAS 25 ABRIL UNIÃO SETUBALENSE

Classificação por Equipas



1 Nuno Vieira 4 13½ 15½

2 Leopoldo Lopes 3½ 14 15½

3 Luis Carvalho 3½ 9½ 11

4 Santos Deodato 3 14½ 16½

3 1º Dezembro - Montijo 12  47½  53 

1 Lorivaldo Silva 3 13 15

2 Amadeu Gaio 3 12½ 14

3 Ruaz Ramos 3 11½ 12

4 Rogerio Magalhaes 3 10½ 12

4 Amarelos Set - A 12  47½  51 

1 Adelino Rosario 4 13 13

2 Luis Severo 3½ 12½ 14

3 Deodato Eduardo 2½ 10 10

4 Pinto Tomas 2 12 14

5 Charnequense 11  46½  52½

1 Medalha Da Silva 4 14 16½

2 Daniel Freitas 3 12 14

3 General Alfredo 2 10½ 10½

4 Ricardo Amorim 2 10 11½

6 U. Banheirense 9  42   47 

1 Juliao Camacho 2½ 11 11

2 Joao Geada 2½ 9½ 11

3 Jose Conceicao 2 11 13

4 Fernando Bernardo 2 10½ 12

7 U. Setubalense 7½  35   35½

1 Jose Da Costa 2 10 10

2 Aurelio Ramusga 2 8 8

3 Henrique Sequeira 2 7 7

4 Jorge Rocha 1½ 10 10½

8 Amarelos Set - B 2  36½  39½

1 Antonio Muge 1½ 9½ 11

2 Joaquim Pereira ½ 8 8½

3 Jaime Silva 0 10½ 11

4 Rui Sousa 0 8½ 9


